Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

‘,.) a‘_\ | Elkhar&, Sﬁ 46515 N\6 %DE]% D $3802139

ARCTIC WOLF
GREER,SC

CKF278GS-75
CKO0716692 ,
5ZT3CKSB3R0716692

151 BOB LEDFORD DRIVE
GREER, SC 29651
USA

BOB LEDFORDS RV & MARINE-

DBA ADVENTURE MOTORHOMES

COASTALCEDAR  COASTAL CEDAR DECOR | 1.00

60206 _ ELEMENTAL PROTECTION PACKAGE 1.00
876012 LIMITED PACKAGE 1.00
004-1 2ND 15K A/C IN BEDROOM 1.00
CKT943 REAR TRAVEL RACK 1.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00
DPU _ DEALER PICKUP 1.00

$0.0i
$3,588.7
$5,234.51
$1,276.01
$433.5:
$0.01
$0.01

$55,289.95 $10,532.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOGAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED 8Y
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TQ CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR QBLIGATION.



